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School District First Name Last Name E-Mail Address City, State, Zip Phone Number

Abbeville County School District Sherwin Johnson sjohnson@acsdsc.org 400 Greenville Street Abbeville, SC  29620 864-366-5427

Aiken County School District Jeanie Glover jglover@acpsd.net 1000 Brookhaven Drive Aiken, SC  29803 803-641-2453

Allendale County School District Tonya Beckett beckettt@acs.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 458 Allendale, SC  29810 803-584-4603 ext: 1126

Anderson School District No. 1 Lisa Cassidy cassidyl@apps.anderson1.org Post Office Box 99 Williamston, SC  29697 864-847-7344 ext. 105

Anderson School District No. 2 Lana Major lmajor@asd2.org 10990 Belton-Honea Path Hwy. Honea Path, SC  29654 864-369-7364 ext. 121

Anderson School District No. 3 David Nixon nixond@anderson3.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 118 Iva, SC  29655 864-348-6196 ext. 2040

Anderson School District No. 3 Cheryl Smith smithc@anderson3.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 118 Iva, SC  29655 864-348-6196  ext. 2000

Anderson School District No. 4 Charlotte McDavid cmcdavid@anderson4.org Post Office Box 545 Pendleton, SC  29670 864-403-2000

Anderson School District No. 4 Vanessa Crosby vcrosby@anderson4.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 545 Pendleton, SC  29670 864-403-2000

Anderson School District No. 5 Kim Morgan kimmorgan@anderson5.net 400 Pearman Dairy Road Anderson, SC  29625 864-260-5000 ext. 10161

Bamberg School District No. 1 Phyllis Overstreet poverstreet@bamberg1.net 3830 Faust Street Bamberg, 29003 803-245-3053

Bamberg School District No. 2 Ruby J. Johnson dr.ruby.j.johnson@bamberg2.org 62 Holly Street Denmark, SC  29042 803-793-3346

Barnwell School District No. 19 David Corder david.corder@barnwell19.net Post Office Box 185 Blackville, SC  29817 803-284-5608

Barnwell School District No. 29 Debra McCord dmccord@williston.k12.sc.us 12255 Main Street Williston, SC  29853 803-266-7878

Barnwell School District No. 29 Stephanie Alford salford@williston.k12.sc.us 12255 Main Street Williston, SC  29853 803-266-7878

Barnwell School District No. 45 Linda Zionkowski lzion@barnwell45.k12.sc.us 660 Hagood Avenue Barnwell, SC  29812 803-541-3581

Beaufort County School District Terry Bennett terry.bennett@beaufort.k12.sc.us Post Office Drawer 309 Beaufort, SC  29901  843-322-2332

Berkeley County School District Denise Ling lingd@bcsdschools.net Post Office Box 608 Moncks Corner, SC  29461 843-899-5051

Calhoun County School District Christia Murdaugh cmurdaugh@ccpsonline.net Post Office Box 215 St. Matthews, SC  29135 803-655-2610

Charleston County School District Michele English-Watson michele_watson@charleston.k12.sc.us 75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC  29401 843-937-6519

Cherokee County School District Martha Blackwood Martha.Blackwood@cherokee1.org PO Box 460, 141 Twin Lake Rd. Gaffney, SC  29342 864-206-2236

Chester County School District Wanda Frederick wfrederick@chester.k12.sc.us 509 District Office Drive Chester, SC  29706 803-581-9539

Chesterfield County School District Candace Hoffman choffman@chesterfieldschools.org 401 West Boulevard Chesterfield, SC  29709 843-623-5507

Clarendon School District No. 1 Barbara Ragin bragin@clar1.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 38 Summerton, SC  29148 803-485-2325 ext. 222

Clarendon School District No. 2 Marie Gibbons mgibbons@csd2.org Post Office Box 1252 Manning, SC  29102 803-435-4435

Clarendon School District No. 3 Kim Lineberger kim.lineberger@clarendon3.org Post Office Box 270 Turbeville, SC 29162 843-659-2188

Colleton County School District Dr. Vanessa Nelson Reed vreed@colletonsd.org  213 North Jefferies Blvd. Walterboro, SC  29488 843-782-4522

Darlington County School District Allison Baker Allison.Baker@darlington.k12.sc.us 120 East Smith Avenue Darlington, SC  29532 843-398-2244

Department of Juvenile Justice Marcie Gambrell Macalv@scdjj.net 5000 Broad River Road Columbia, SC 29210 803-896-7977

Dillon School District No. 3 George Liebenrood george@mail.dillon3.k12.sc.us 205 King Street Latta, SC  29565 843-752-7101

Dillon School District No. 4 Lynn Liebenrood liebenrood@dillon.k12.sc.us 1738 Highway 301 North Dillon, SC  29536 843-841-4174

Dorchester School District No. 2 Mike Windham dwindham@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 102 Greenwave Boulevard Summerville, SC  29483 843-873-2901 ext. 3010

Dorchester School District No. 4 Rhonda Robinson rrobinson@dd4.k12.sc.us 190 South Metts Street St. George, SC  29477 843-563-5923  

Edgefield County School District Dr. Cherya Clark caclark@edgefield.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 608 Edgefield, SC 29824

Edgefield County School District Dr. Robert Maddox rmaddox@edgefield.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 608 Edgefield, SC 29824

Edgefield County School District Donna Hamilton dhamilton@edgefield.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 608 Edgefield, SC  29824 803-275-4601

Fairfield County School District Jennifer Etheridge jetheridge@fairfield.k12.sc.us Post Office Drawer 622 Winnsboro, SC  29180 803-635-4607 ext. 10318

Florence School District No. 1 Lorna McBride LMcBride@fsd1.org 319 South Dargan Street Florence, SC  29506 843-678-4192

Florence School District No. 1 Mona Funderburk mfunderburk@fsd1.org 319 South Dargan Street Florence, SC  29506 843-673-1156

Florence School District No. 1 Sonia Johnson stjohnsonssss@fsd1.org 319 South Dargan Street Florence, SC  29506
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Florence School District No. 2 Charles Hyman chyman@flo2.k12.sc.us 2121 South Pamplico Hwy. Pamplico, SC  29583 843-493-2502

Florence School District No. 3 Linda Hair lhair@fsd3.org Post Office Box 1389 Lake City, SC  29560 843-374-8652 ext. 1111

Florence School District No. 4 Lashaundra  Fisher lfisher@florence4.k12.sc.us 304 Kemper Street Timmonsville, SC  29161 843-346-3956  ext. 1110

Florence School District No. 5 Randy Smiley rsmiley@flo5.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 98 Johnsonville, SC  29555 843-386-2358

Georgetown School District Kristen Hanna Khanna@gcsd.k12.sc.us 2018 Church Street Georgetown, SC  29440 843-436-7036

Georgetown School District Patti Hammel phammel@gcsd.k12.sc.us 2018 Church Street Georgetown, SC  29440

Georgetown School District Jeannette Johnson jjohnson@gcsd.k12.sc.us 2018 Church Street Georgetown, SC  29440

Greenville County School District Randolyn Harmon  rharmon@greenville.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 2848 Greenville, SC  29602 864-355-3197

Greenwood School District No. 50 Lori Cothern cothernL@gwd50.org 1855 Calhoun Road, P.O. Box 248 Greenwood, SC  29648 864-941-5430

Greenwood School District No. 51 Daniel Crockett dcrockett@gwd51.org 25 East Main Street Ware Shoals, SC  29692 864-456-7496

Greenwood School District No. 52 Rhonda McDowell rymcdowell@greenwood52.org 605 Johnston Road Ninety Six, SC  29666 864-543-3100

Hampton School District No. 1 Jack Hutto jhutto@hampton1.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 547 Hampton, SC  29924 803-943-3400

Hampton School District No. 2 Devona Youmans youmdev@hampton2.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 1028 Estill, SC  29918 803-625-5006

Horry County School District Judy Stall JStall@horrycountyschools.net 335 Four Mile Road Conway, SC 29526 843-488-6809

Jasper County School District Marva Tinger marva.tinger@jcs.net 10924 N. Jacob Smart Blvd. Ridgeland, SC 29936 843-717-1130

Kershaw County School District Tim Hopkins timothy.hopkins@kcsdschools.net 2029 West DeKalb Street Camden, SC  29020 803-432-8416

Lancaster County School District Angela Vaughan Angela.vaughan@lcsdmail.net 300 South Catawba Street Lancaster, SC  29720 803-416-8812

Lancaster County School District Linda Blackwell linda.blackwell@lcsdmail.net 300 South Catawba Street Lancaster, SC  29720

Laurens School District No. 55 Jody Penland jpenland@laurens55.org 301 Hillcrest Drive Laurens, SC  29360 864-984-3568

Laurens School District No. 56 Josie Kate Haupfear josiekatehaupfear@lcsd56.org 211 North Broad Street, Suite B Clinton, SC  29325 864-938-2058

Lee County School District Bernard McDaniel, Sr. mcdanielb@lee.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 507 Bishopville, SC  29010 803-484-3967

Lexington School District No. 1 Johnnie Boatwright jboatwright@lexington1.net 100 Tarrar Springs Road Lexington, SC  29072 803-821-1377

Lexington School District No. 2 Debbie Gunter dgunter@lex2.org 715 Ninth Street West Columbia, SC  29169 803-739-4041

Lexington School District No. 3 Jeff Potts jpotts@lex3.k12.sc.us 338 West Columbia Avenue Batesburg, SC  29006 803-532-1742

Lexington School District No. 4 Nancy Busbee nbusbee@lexington4.net 607 East Fifth Street Swansea, SC  29160 803-568-1350

Lexington School District No. 5 Sara Kearns skearns@lexrich5.org 1020 Dutch Fork Road Irmo, SC 29063 803-476-8177

Marion School District No. 10 Cassandra Strickland cstrickland@marion.k12.sc.us 719 North Main Street Marion, SC  29571 843-423-1811 ext. 1031

Marlboro County School District Barbara McCall bmccall@marlboro.k12.sc.us 122 Broad Street Bennettsville, SC  29512 843-479-5721

McCormick County School District Mary Greene Thomasson thomassonm@mccormick.k12.sc.us 821 North Mine Street McCormick, SC  29835 864-852-2435 ext. 225

Newberry County School District Beth Brooks bethbrooks@newberry.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 718 Newberry, SC  29108 803-321-2600

Oconee County School District Michelle Grant mrgrant@oconee.k12.sc.us 414 S. Pine Street Walhalla, SC  29691 864-886-4400 ext. 6135

Orangeburg School District No. 3 Janice Rivers Riversj@obg3.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 98 Holly Hill, SC  29059 803-496-3288

Orangeburg School District No. 4 Penny Sturgill penny.sturgill@ocsd4sc.net 6030 Slab Landing Road Cope, SC  29038 618-406-1968

Orangeburg School District No. 5 Jacqueline Inabinette Jacqueline.Inabinette@ocsd5.net 578 Ellis Avenue Orangeburg, SC  29115 803-533-7948 

Palmetto Unified School District Charlette Taylor taylor.charlette@doc.sc.gov 1735 Haviland Circle Columbia, SC 29210 803-896-4855

Pickens County School District Amy Turner amyturner@pickens.k12.sc.us 1348 Griffin Mill Road Easley, SC  29640 864-397-1022

Pickens County School District Sharon Huff sharonhuff@pickens.k12.sc.us 1348 Griffin Mill Road Easley, SC  29640 864-397-1036

Richland School District No. 1 Robert Candillo Robert.candillo@richlandone.org 1225 Oak Street Columbia, SC  29204 803-231-6818

Richland School District No. 2 Shaun Suber shsuber@richland2.org 6831 Brookfield Road Columbia, SC  29206 803-787-1910

Saluda County School District David Mathis dmathis@saludaschools.org 404 North Wise Road Saluda, SC  29138 864-445-8441
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Saluda County School District Nancy Deloach ndeloach@saludaschools.org 404 North Wise Road Saluda, SC  29138

Saluda County School District Shawn Clark sclark@saludaschools.org 404 North Wise Road Saluda, SC  29138

SC Public Charter School District Vamshi Rudrapti vrudrapati@sccharter.org 3710 Landmark Drive, Suite 203 Columbia, SC 29204 803-734-1105

SC Public Charter School District Robert Compton rcompton@sccharter.org 3710 Landmark Drive, Suite 203 Columbia, SC 29204

Spartanburg School District No. 1 Crystal McSwain crystal.mcswain@spart1.org Post Office Box 218 Campobello, SC  29322 864-472-2846 ext 5260

Spartanburg School District No. 2 Kim Ashby kim.ashby@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us 3231 Old Furnace Road Chesnee, SC 29323 864-515-5132

Spartanburg School District No. 3 Jean Brewington jbrewington@spartanburg3.org Post Office Box 267 Glendale, SC  29346  864-279-6026

Spartanburg School District No. 4 Karen Neal kneal@spartanburg4.org 118 McEdco Road Woodruff, SC  29388 864-476-3186

Spartanburg School District No. 5 Jill Brady jill.brady@spart5.net Post Office Box 307 Duncan, SC  29334 864-949-2350

Spartanburg School District No. 6 Annie Means meansaj@spart6.org 1390 Cavalier Way Roebuck, SC 29376 864-576-4212

Spartanburg School District No. 7 Tracey Cline tlcline@spart7.org 610 Dupre Drive Spartanburg, SC  29307 864-594-6180

Sumter School District Arthena Woods arthena.woods@sumterschools.Net 1345 Wilson Hall Road Sumter, SC  29150 803-469-6900 ext. 506

Union County School District Cindy Langley clangley@union.k12.sc.us 130 West Main Street Union, SC  29379 864-429-1740 ext 130

Williamsburg County School District Roberta Cumbee rcumbee@wcsd.k12.sc.us 423 School Street Kingstree, SC  29556 843-355-5571

Williamsburg County School District Bernice Cooper BDCooper@wcsd.k12.sc.us 423 School Street Kingstree, SC  29556

York School District No. 1 Lisa Spangler lspangler@york.k12.sc.us Post Office Box 770 York, SC  29745 803-684-9916

York School District No. 2 Pam Cato pam.cato@clover.k12.sc.us 604 Bethel Street Clover, SC  29710 803-810-8013

York School District No. 3 Missy Brakefield mbrakefi@rhmail.org P.O. Drawer 10072, 660 N. Anderson RoadRock Hill, SC  29731 803-981-1060

York School District No. 4 Ann Bogan bogana@fort-mill.k12.sc.us 2233 Deerfield Drive Fort Mill , SC. 29715 803-548-2527
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